
TEAM "A" 4/26 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5
BOCCE BUDDIES II 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5 4

CT 1 6 11 15 3 4 2 10 13
DUSTY BALLS 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3 6

CT 2 7 12 1 3 10 8 4 15
GRAPE GUZZLERS 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2 7

CT 3 7 13 15 5 9 1 4 14
VOLARE CON LE BOCCE 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7 1

CT 3 8 11 4 6 10 1 12 13
SAYBROOK SWINGERS 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 2 6 14 4 5 11 8 10
BAJA BOCCE 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1 2

CT 1 12 14 5 6 9 2 15
LUTHER'S REBS 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4 3

CT 8 13 1 5 4 11 12 14

TEAM "B" 4/26 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5
AMICI 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5 4

CT 4 9 14 3 6 7 5 13 10
DA CONCEICAO CONSTRUCTION 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3 6

CT 5 10 15 4 6 3 9 14 11
LA DOLCE VITA 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2 7

CT 6 10 1 3 8 12 4 14 2
HOOKERS & BANKERS 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7 1

CT 6 11 14 7 9 3 4 6 10
BOCCE BUMS 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 5 9 2 7 8 14 9 13
BALLS ON FIRE 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1 2

CT 4 15 2 8 9 12 5 11
JUICED BALLS 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4 3

CT 11 1 4 8 7 14 6 2

TEAM "C" 4/26 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5
BOCCE WEEKENDERS 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5 4

CT 7 12 2 6 9 10 3 5 4
BOCCE NOVA   2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3 6

CT 8 13 4 12 9 1 7 2 6
MARTINEZ LIONS CLUB 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2 7

CT 9 13 3 6 11 15 6 2 5
SPACED OUT 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7 1

CT 9 14 2 10 12 1 6 15 4
SCUSI 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 8 12 5 10 11 2 7 5
BUONO BOCCE 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1 2

CT 7 4 5 11 12 15 3 6
BOCCE FUNTIMERS 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4 3

CT 14 3 12 11 10 2 15 5

TEAM "D" 4/26 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5
THE "B"OCCE'S 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5 4

CT 10 15 5 9 12 13 11 1 7
THE UNTOUCHABLES 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3 6

CT 11 1 6 10 12 4 12 3 9
TIRA LA PALLA 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2 7

CT 12 1 7 9 14 13 10 3 8
ROLLING SCONES 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7 1

CT 12 2 5 13 15 4 10 11 7
BALLS "4" HIRE 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 11 15 8 13 14 5 12 1
BOCCELISMS 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1 2

CT 10 6 8 14 15 13 11 9
EVERY BOCCE WANG CHUNG 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4 3
TONIGHT CT 2 7 10 14 13 5 11 8

TEAM "E" 4/26 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5
MISSION IMBOCCEBALL II 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5 4

CT 13 3 8 7 15 1 14 7 12
HAVING A BALL 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3 6

CT 14 4 9 13 15 7 15 8 1
SLIM CHANCE 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2 7

CT 15 4 10 7 2 6 13 8 3
WANT SOME GET SOME 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7 1

CT 15 5 8 1 3 7 13 9 12
DeBOCCERY 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 14 3 11 1 2 8 15 7
MOTLEY CREW 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1 2

CT 13 9 11 2 3 6 14 1
BOCCE OR BUST 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4 3

CT 5 10 13 2 1 8 9 3
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TEAM "A" 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6 9/13 9/20
BOCCE BUDDIES II 1  vs 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2 7

CT 8 5 7 9 3 14 12 11 2
DUSTY BALLS 2 vs 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1 4

CT 9 5 13 10 2 6 14 11 15
GRAPE GUZZLERS 3 vs 1 5 6 4 2 7 1 5 6

CT 8 12 4 7 2 5 12 6 11
VOLARE CON LE BOCCE 4 vs 5 6 2 3 7 1 5 6 2

CT 9 3 13 7 6 14 2 5 15
SAYBROOK SWINGERS 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4 3 7

CT 7 9 12 15 10 3 13 2 6 3
BAJA BOCCE 6 vs 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7 4 3

CT 7 10 3 4 9 6 13 10 5 11
LUTHER'S REBS 7 vs 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6 1 5

CT 9 10 7 15 6 5 14 10 2 3

TEAM "B" 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6 9/13 9/20
AMICI 1  vs 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2 7

CT 11 8 10 12 1 2 15 14 9
DA CONCEICAO CONSTRUCTION 2 vs 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1 4

CT 12 8 7 11 13 3 2 14 1
LA DOLCE VITA 3 vs 1 5 6 4 2 7 1 5 6

CT 11 15 5 8 13 4 15 7 9
HOOKERS & BANKERS 4 vs 5 6 2 3 7 1 5 6 2

CT 12 14 7 8 15 2 4 13 1
BOCCE BUMS 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4 3 7

CT 10 12 15 3 11 1 6 4 7 8
BALLS ON FIRE 6 vs 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7 4 3

CT 10 13 14 5 12 3 6 1 13 9
JUICED BALLS 7 vs 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6 1 5

CT 12 13 10 3 15 4 2 1 9 8

TEAM "C" 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6 9/13 9/20
BOCCE WEEKENDERS 1  vs 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2 7

CT 14 11 13 14 12 15 5 6 1
BOCCE NOVA   2 vs 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1 4

CT 3 11 14 15 7 10 11 6 5
MARTINEZ LIONS CLUB 3 vs 1 5 6 4 2 7 1 5 6

CT 14 2 1 13 7 12 5 10 4
SPACED OUT 4 vs 5 6 2 3 7 1 5 6 2

CT 1 11 14 13 9 15 3 8 5
SCUSI 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4 3 7

CT 13 1 2 8 15 12 9 3 10 7
BUONO BOCCE 6 vs 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7 4 3

CT 13 15 11 1 14 10 9 5 8 4
BOCCE FUNTIMERS 7 vs 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6 1 5

CT 3 15 13 8 9 12 11 5 1 7

TEAM "D" 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6 9/13 9/20
THE "B"OCCE'S 1  vs 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2 7

CT 2 14 1 3 4 9 8 7 11
THE UNTOUCHABLES 2 vs 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1 4

CT 15 14 6 2 5 13 3 7 14
TIRA LA PALLA 3 vs 1 5 6 4 2 7 1 5 6

CT 2 6 2 1 5 7 8 15 10
ROLLING SCONES 4 vs 5 6 2 3 7 1 5 6 2

CT 3 8 6 1 10 9 8 4 14
BALLS "4" HIRE 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4 3 7

CT 1 3 6 9 2 4 7 8 15 6
BOCCELISMS 6 vs 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7 4 3

CT 1 4 8 2 3 13 7 12 4 10
EVERY BOCCE WANG CHUNG 7 vs 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6 1 5

CT 15 4 1 9 10 7 3 12 11 6

TEAM "E" 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6 9/13 9/20
MISSION IMBOCCEBALL II 1  vs 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2 7

CT 5 2 4 6 8 11 1 9 12
HAVING A BALL 2 vs 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1 4

CT 6 2 10 5 11 1 4 9 12
SLIM CHANCE 3 vs 1 5 6 4 2 7 1 5 6

CT 5 9 12 4 11 8 1 14 13
WANT SOME GET SOME 4 vs 5 6 2 3 7 1 5 6 2

CT 6 5 10 4 14 11 13 3 12
DeBOCCERY 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4 3 7

CT 4 6 9 11 5 8 10 13 14 2
MOTLEY CREW 6 vs 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7 4 3

CT 4 7 5 12 6 1 10 15 3 13
BOCCE OR BUST 7 vs 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6 1 5

TONIGHT CT 6 7 4 11 14 8 4 15 12 2
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